Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

Air Standing (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Cartwright Olivia M.L.S.C. 34515 622.700
2 Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 620.900
3 Davis Michael M.1.S.C. 33548 619.000
4 Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 617.600
5 Cane James Queensland 44484 611.300
6 Li Lucas Queensland 42741 607.700
7 Cane Emily Queensland 44171 606.500
8 Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 605.900
9 Saitz Rachael M.1.S.C. 34768 605.100
10 Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 604.000
A Grade
1st Cartwright Olivia M.L.S.C. 34515 622.700
2nd Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 620.900
3rd Davis Michael M.L.S.C. 33548 619.000
B Grade
1st Li Lucas Queensland 42741 607.700
2nd Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 605.900
3rd Saitz Rachael M.I.S.C. 34768 605.100
C Grade
1st Poletto Anthony Queensland 45110 577.000
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 567.700
3rd Lawler Andrew New South Wales 27704 562.600
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Li Lucas Queensland 42741 607.700
2nd Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 605.900
3rd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 604.000
Top Junior
1st Cartwright Olivia M.1.S.C. 34515 622.700
2nd Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 617.600
3rd Cane James Queensland 44484 611.300
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




Surname

Cartwright
Collier
Davis
Eylander
Cane

Li

Cane
Ponipireddy
Saitz
Young
George
Hector
Lott
Forsyth
Chen
Poletto
Newell
Lott

Finn
Lawler

First Name
Olivia
Elise
Michael
Matilda
James
Lucas
Emily
Teeshita
Rachael
Darcee
Darcie
Jack
Susan
Matilda
Kevin
Anthony
Samantha
Chris
Sean
Andrew

Club

M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
M.L.S.C.

South Australia
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland

Oakleigh Rifle Club
M.L.S.C.

Sale SBRC

Traralgon Target Rifle
South Australia
Shepparton SB & ARC
New South Wales
Queensland
Queensland

South Australia
Shepparton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
New South Wales

Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

Air Standing (Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat
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Rego
34515
34255
33548
52055
44484
42741
44171
34852
34768
34622
34418
52246
32036
28356
44888
45110
52041
31033
33432
27704

Bay No.

Grade

>
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1st 10

102.5
104.4
103.6
102.8
103
102.9
92.9
98.7
101.1
101.8
97.5
95.5
100.9
100
95.6
98.5
86.6
96.9
88.5
95.3

2nd 10

103.7
103.1
102.3
104.7
103.9
102
102
100
98.7
98.5
99.2
101.2
99
96.7
96.7
95
94.6
90.6
98
90.5

3rd 10

103.5
103.4
102.4
100.1
102.1
98.7
102.3
103.5
102.1
100.6
99.5
101.2
98
97
95.8
93.4
99
98.5
95.6
89.8

4th 10

103.3
105
103.5
101.9
101.2
100.3
102.7
101.2
101.3
98.7
99.5
99.4
97.3
92.6
99.2
96.4
98.2
94.6
98.5
98.2

5th 10

105.1
103.2
103.2
102.7
101.7
102.2
104.6
101.3
101.9
99.7
97.4
98.8
98.2
100.1
93.9
98.3
95.7
92.1
94.7
93.5

6th 10

104.6
101.8
104
105.4
99.4
101.6
102
101.2
100
104.7
98.7
95.6
95.6
100.2
97.8
95.4
94.8
95
89.1
95.3

Total

622.700
620.900
619.000
617.600
611.300
607.700
606.500
605.900
605.100
604.000
591.800
591.700
589.000
586.600
579.000
577.000
568.900
567.700
564.400
562.600



Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

50m Prone (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 614.500
2 Lawler Andrew New South Wales 27704 609.400
3 Cartwright Olivia M.1.S.C. 34515 604.900
4 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 604.800
5 Cane James Queensland 44484 604.700
6 Breeze Angela M.1.S.C. 33482 604.200
7 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 604.200
8 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 604.000
9 Cane Emily Queensland 44171 603.100
10 Gatewood Benjamin M.1.S.C. 34548 600.900
A Grade
1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 614.500
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 604.800
3rd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 604.000
B Grade
1st Lawler Andrew New South Wales 27704 609.400
2nd Cartwright Olivia M.1.S.C. 34515 604.900
3rd Cane James Queensland 44484 604.700
C Grade
1st Cartwright James M.1.S.C. 34516 596.600
2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 595.500
3rd Jenkins Neil Frankston Pen TRC 31645 587.500
D Grade
1st Anderson Tony Frankston Pen TRC 34690 581.000
2nd Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC 34758 577.300
3rd Guioridis Steven Fairfield Rifle Club 34693 544.700
Top Sub Junior
1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 584.300
2nd Newell Samantha South Australia 52041 576.400
3rd Hector Jack South Australia 52246 559.000
Top Junior
1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 604.900
2nd Cane James Queensland 44484 604.700
3rd Cane Emily Queensland 44171 603.100
Top Veteran
1st Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC 34758 577.300
2nd Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924 575.400

3rd




New State Record



Surname

Daly
Lawler
Cartwright
Lott

Cane
Breeze
Finn

Holko
Cane
Gatewood
Croatto
Shorten
Cartwright
Romanoff
Eylander
Jenkins
Bethuraj
Young
Crompton
Anderson
Romeo
Newell
Allinson
Hector
Guioridis

First Name

James
Andrew
Olivia
Chris
James
Angela
Sean
Benjamin
Emily
Benjamin
Daniel
Robert
James
Dean
Matilda
Neil
Veeraputhiran
Darcee
Fiona
Tony
Claudio
Samantha
Paul

Jack
Steven

Club

Kyneton SBRC
New South Wales
M.L.S.C.
Shepparton SB & ARC
Queensland
M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Queensland
M.1.S.C.

Leongatha SBRC
M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
South Australia
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Sale SBRC

Sale SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Kyneton SBRC
South Australia
MCC SBRC

South Australia
Fairfield Rifle Club

Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results
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Rego
33147
27704
34515
31033
44484
33482
33432
34153
44171
34548
30147
34106
34516
31258
52055
31645
34742
34622
34628
34690
34758
52041
32924
52246
34693

Bay No.

Grade

>
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1st 10

101.2
103.7
98.6
98.7
101
100.9
99.9
101.9
100.6
99.6
97.4
102.7
99.7
97.2
98.5
97.6
94
98.9
98.5
101.2
95.3
94.3
96.7
91.1
92.6

2nd 10

103.6
101.9
100.8
101.8
1011
99.5
101
99.9
101.7
100.4
97.3
97.7
100.6
102.3
99.1
97.4
99.9
95.3
95.3
96.4
96.6
98.4
95.1
99.4
93.6

3rd 10

100
100.3
101.3

98.9
100.8
102.2
100.8

102
102.2

102
103.8

98.6

98.9

99.9

97.9

97.9

94.6

96.8

96.3
97.7
96.6
97.4
98.6
93.7
93.1

4th 10

102.7
101.8
102
99.8
99.4
100.1
101
100.6
99.7
99.3
99.6
100.1
97.3
96.7
98
94.8
98.8
97.8
94.4
93.1
98.3
93.7
95.2
92.5
90.5

5th 10

103.4
101.9
101.2
102.3
101.9
98.9
101.3
100.1
99.8
101.6
100.7
99.9
100.6
101.4
98.6
99.2
97.3
96.7
101.7
94.3
96.8
93.1
94.3
89.9
90.4

6th 10

103.6
99.8
101
103.3
100.5
102.6
100.2
99.5
99.1
98
102
99.2
99.5
98
100.1
100.6
99.9
98.8
98
98.3
93.7
99.5
95.5
924
84.5

Total

614.500
609.400
604.900
604.800
604.700
604.200
604.200
604.000
603.100
600.900
600.800
598.200
596.600
595.500
592.200
587.500
584.500
584.300
584.200
581.000
577.300
576.400
575.400
559.000
544.700



Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

PPP (3x20) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Cartwright Olivia M.1.S.C. 34515 575.019
2 Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 567.014
3 Cane Emily Queensland 44171 566.011
4 Cane James Queensland 44484 561.011
5 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 543.011
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st Cartwright Olivia M.L.S.C. 34515 575.019
2nd Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 567.014
3rd Cane Emily Queensland 44171 566.011
B Grade
1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 543.011
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Cartwright Olivia M.1.S.C. 34515 575.019
2nd Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 567.014
3rd Cane Emily Queensland 44171 566.011
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

PPP (3x20) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Cartwright Olivia M.1.S.C. 34515 575.019
2 Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 567.014
3 Cane Emily Queensland 44171 566.011
4 Cane James Queensland 44484 561.011
5 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 543.011
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st Cartwright Olivia M.L.S.C. 34515 575.019
2nd Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 567.014
3rd Cane Emily Queensland 44171 566.011
B Grade
1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 543.011
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Cartwright Olivia M.1.S.C. 34515 575.019
2nd Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 567.014
3rd Cane Emily Queensland 44171 566.011
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle 32742 632.400
2 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 631.500
3 Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 631.100
4 Andrew Richard Sale SBRC 34686 630.900
5 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 630.700
6 Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC 30625 628.800
7 Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 627.000
8 Pitman Anthony Target Rifle Geelong 34298 626.400
9 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 625.900
10 Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 625.500
A Grade
1st Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle 32742 632.400
2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 631.500
3rd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 630.700
B Grade
1st Andrew Richard Sale SBRC 34686 630.900
2nd Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong 32998 624.100
3rd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 616.700
C Grade
1st Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 631.100
2nd Pitman Anthony Target Rifle Geelong 34298 626.400
3rd Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 625.500
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 631.100
2nd Tolsma Noah Traralgon Target Rifle 34859 625.500
3rd
Top Junior
1st Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 631.100
2nd Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 625.500
3rd Tolsma Noah Traralgon Target Rifle 34859 625.500
Top Veteran
1st Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 622.000
2nd Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 621.300
3rd Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 620.500




Surname

Garrett
Romanoff
Andrew
Andrew
Lieng
Bourke
Romanoff
Pitman
Karamoshos
Matczak
Tolsma
George
Bourke
Kiddle
Hannigan
Lonergan
Maung
Maccora
Dick
Smith

First Name

David
Dean
Alexander
Richard
Henry
Richard
Julie
Anthony
Chris

Kai
Noah
Darcie
Suzane
Scott
John
Michael
Tun Tun
Marise
John
Kevin

Club

Traralgon Target Rifle
Frankston Pen TRC
Sale SBRC

Sale SBRC

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Warrnambool SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Hamilton SB & ARC
Target Rifle Geelong
Traralgon Target Rifle
Traralgon Target Rifle
Warrnambool SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Brunswick SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Brunswick SBRC
M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
M.L.S.C.

Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024
50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat

N <nonm e

Rego
32742
31258
34687
34686
33873
30625
32512
34298
33091
34681
34859
34418
31307
32998
31434
30103
34820
34098
33073
30913

Bay No.

Grade
A
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1st 10

104.7
104.9
104.8
104.1
104.5
106.1
105.9
103.1
104.6
104.1
103.3
103.9
100.6
104.4
104.1
102.7
104.8
101.2
103.3
102.2

2nd 10

104.9
105.8
104.6
104.7
104.3
104.8
103.1
103.2
104.2
103.6
104.8
103.9
104.2
104.9
103.5
103.7
103.6
105.2
101.8
101

3rd 10

106.5
104.8
106.3
106.2
107.1
104.7
104.6
104

104.5
103.7
104.9
103.7
104.9
104.1
103.8
102.7
105.1
103.4
102.6
99.9

4th 10

105.1
105
105.1
105.8
105
104.9
104.6
105
105.1
106.3
103.9
105.1
105.6
103.3
103.5
103.3
102
102.3
103.4
102.7

5th 10

105.4
105.9
105.4
105.5
105.2
103.5
104.5
106.4
103.6
103.3
104.2
104.3
104
104.1
103.7
104.7
102.4
104.2
103.8
104.9

6th 10

105.8
105.1
104.9
104.6
104.6
104.8
104.3
104.7
103.9
104.5
104.4
104.5
105.1
103.3
103.4
104.2
103.4
104.2
101.8
104.9

Total

632.400
631.500
631.100
630.900
630.700
628.800
627.000
626.400
625.900
625.500
625.500
625.400
624.400
624.100
622.000
621.300
621.300
620.500
616.700
615.600



